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7. Generationenschießen an diversen Terminen auf dem jeweiligen Schießstand 
 

                  

StartNr. Platzierung Name Alter Disziplin S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Ergebnis Teiler Info 

4 1 Behr, Christian 06.08.1992 KK 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 8 95 375   

4 1 Bartels, Laura-Marie 29.10.2002 LG 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98 152   

4 1                           193 527   

8 2 Joukow, Mascha 04.05.2002 KK 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 95 2775 
Bestes Einzelergebnis 
KK 

8 2 
Schmidt-Wiechers, 
Oliver 13.04.1966 LG 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 98 220   

8 2                           193 2995   

16 3 Eckert, Kathrin 13.11.1996 LG 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 96 216   

16 3 Hadler, Elke 03.08.1968 KK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 96 133   

16 3                           192 349   

13 4 Anna-Sophie Bartels 26.06.1998 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 88   

13 4 Matthas Bartels 09.01.1970 KK 9 9 10 9 10 7 9 10 10 10 93 533   

13 4                           192 621   

22 5 Koch, Martina 12.12.1999 LG 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 98 235   

22 5 Koch, Karin 28.02.1987 KK 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 7 10 94 1557   

22 5                           192 1792   

14 6 Busch, Andreas 15.12.1963 KK 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 99 298   

14 6 Busch, Alexander 19.09.2003 LG 9 9 8 10 9 10 10 8 10 9 92 316   

14 6                           191 614   

29 7 Brunke, Michelle 08.11.1999 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 8 9 96 258   

29 7 Schröder, Sebastian 25.04.1988 KK 8 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 94 799   

29 7                           190 1057   

33 8 Dubbert, Marcel 08.03.2000 LG 9 10 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 93 139   



33 8 Dubbert, Rainer 08.03.1944 KK 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 94 666   

33 8                           187 805   

6 9 Joukov, Pia 23.02.2000 KK 8 9 10 8 9 9 8 8 9 10 88 1235   

6 9 Behr, Gerd 29.12.1954 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 235   

6 9                           187 1470   

10 10 Lisa Dehde 12.11.1997 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 39   

10 10 Angela Behr 10.12.1974 KK 10 9 8 6 9 8 7 10 8 9 84 1982   

10 10                           183 2021   

28 12 Rehder, Britta 02.09.1970 KK 9 9 9 6 7 8 9 8 8 8 81 1069   

28 12 Rehder, Thorben 03.02.2002 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 109 
Bestes Einzelergebnis 
LG 

28 12                           181 1178   

2 13 Schulze, Ralf 29.07.1959 KK 7 9 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 10 92 226   

2 13 Kircheiß, Jan 05.11.2004 LG 10 8 7 8 10 9 9 9 7 9 86 396   

2 13                           178 622   

36 14 Heeg, Karl-Heinz 07.04.1947 KK 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 91 2059   

36 14 Schlamp, Felix 20.11.2003 LG 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 10 7 10 87 202   

36 14                           178 2261   

40 15 Selke, Marten 01.10.2004 LG 10 6 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 84 971   

40 15 Müller, Sarah 24.09.1988 KK 10 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 91 700   

40 15                           175 1671   

23 16 Moje, Lina 29.10.1998 LG 6 8 8 10 7 8 8 9 10 8 82 753   

23 16 Moje, Gerd 23.06.1943 KK 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 92 204   

23 16                           174 957   

32 17 Metschulat, Tom 05.08.1987 KK 9 9 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 7 88 1704   

32 17 Leathey, Chantal 28.05.2001 LG 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 7 9 8 86 598   

32 17                           174 2302   

37 18 Culinouic´, Gisela 13.12.1958 KK 10 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 8 88 3144   

37 18 Bruß, Philipp 19.07.2005 LG 7 9 9 8 9 6 10 10 8 8 84 365   

37 18                           172 3509   

38 19 Schäkel, Horst 13.07.1953 KK 8 8 7 9 10 8 9 9 10 9 87 2969   

38 19 Lüneburg, Theo 14.06.2005 LG 10 6 7 9 10 8 9 9 7 9 84 963   

38 19                           171 3932   

34 20 Lingsteding, Mirco 22.11.2001 KK 7 8 4 5 8 9 7 8 9 9 74 2424   

34 20 Conrad, Heiner 14.06.1959 LG 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 95 345   

34 20                           169 2769   

26 21 Conrad, Stefanie 24.03.1968 LG 9 9 8 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 94 351   

26 21 Lingstedding, René 21.07.1999 KK 8 3 8 5 8 8 10 8 6 7 71 635   

26 21                           165 986   



31 22 Jobmann, Kai 16.02.1972 KK 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 6 9 8 85 10000   

31 22 Jobmann, Nick 27.05.2005 LG 9 8 8 9 9 7 5 5 10 9 79 644   

31 22                           164 10644   

42 23 Haye, Natascha 24.03.2005 LG 9 6 4 5 6 9 8 8 7 9 71 414   

42 23 Dechsheimer, Krystian 13.10.1995 KK 10 7 10 10 7 10 8 10 9 10 91 1904   

42 23                           162 2318   

20 24 Pingel, Norbert 10.03.1969 KK 10 9 10 9 7 9 8 10 7 7 86 1034   

20 24 Pingel, Niklas 10.04.2004 LG 6 8 9 7 10 8 8 6 4 8 74 920   

20 24                           160 1954   

35 105 
Schmidt-Wiechers, 
Oliver 13.04.1966 KK 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 96 1177   

35 105 Joukov, Mascha 04.05.2002 LG 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 96 208   

35 105                           192 1385   

7 106 Eckert, Kathrin 13.11.1996 LG 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 98 242   

7 106 Hadler, Elke 03.08.1968 KK 8 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 94 1418   

7 106                           192 1660   

17 107 Joukow, Mascha 04.05.2002 KK 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 94 1665   

17 107 
Schmidt-Wiechers, 
Oliver 13.04.1966 LG 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 97 174   

17 107                           191 1839   

11 108 Behr, Christian 06.08.1992 KK 9 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 94 1909   

11 108 Bartels, Laura-Marie 29.10.2002 LG 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 96 228   

11 108                           190 2137   

3 109 Busch, Andreas 15.12.1963 KK 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 97 428   

3 109 Busch, Alexander 19.09.2003 LG 9 9 9 10 9 10 8 9 10 9 92 128   

3 109                           189 556   

15 110 Koch, Martina 12.12.1999 LG 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 95 99   

15 110 Koch, Karin 28.02.1987 KK 8 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 93 665   

15 110                           188 764   

18 111 Bartels, Matthias 09.01.1970 KK 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 9 8 86 671   

18 111 Bartels, Anna-Sophie 26.06.1998 LG 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 94   

18 111                           185 765   

12 112 Dubbert, Marcel 08.03.2000 LG 7 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 93 465   

12 112 Dubbert, Rainer 08.03.1944 KK 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 10 9 10 92 2288   

12 112                           185 2753   

27 113 Brunke, Michelle 08.11.1999 LG 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 94 107   

27 113 Schröder, Sebastian 25.04.1988 KK 8 8 9 8 9 10 9 10 9 7 87 1011   

27 113                           181 1118   

5 114 Behr, Gerd 29.12.1954 LG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 111   



5 114 Joukov, Pia 23.02.2000 KK 8 5 10 7 8 9 8 7 9 7 78 2256   

5 114                           178 2367   

1 115 Rehder, Britta 02.09.1970 KK 7 7 9 8 6 9 7 7 9 8 77 1191   

1 115 Rehder, Thorben 03.02.2002 LG 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 98 45   

1 115                           175 1236   

25 116 Moje, Lina 29.10.1998 LG 6 10 9 5 7 8 10 8 8 9 80 264   

25 116 Moje, Gerd 23.06.1943 KK 9 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 9 9 93 1261   

25 116                           173 1525   

39 117 Heeg, Karl-Heinz 07.04.1947 KK 9 8 8 10 8 9 8 8 9 9 86 2519   

39 117 Schlamp, Felix 20.11.2003 LG 9 9 8 9 10 7 10 7 9 9 87 635   

39 117                           173 3154   

9 118 Lisa Dehde 12.11.1997 LG 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 97 150   

9 118 Angela Behr 10.12.1974 KK 7 8 7 6 6 8 9 8 7 8 74 1478   

9 118                           171 1628   

24 119 Lingsteding, Mirco 22.11.2001 KK 5 5 5 9 4 9 10 9 5 7 68 1748   

24 119 Conrad, Heiner 14.06.1959 LG 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 96 281   

24 119                           164 2029   

30 120 Conrad, Stefanie 24.03.1968 LG 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 96 92   

30 120 Lingstedding, René 21.07.1999 KK 4 7 10 10 4 9 5 9 3 6 67 1405   

30 120                           163 1497   

41 121 Jobmann, Kai 16.02.1972 KK 6 7 5 6 9 7 7 10 9 8 74 2607   

41 121 Jobmann, Nick 27.05.2005 LG 9 8 8 10 9 3 8 7 7 9 78 88   

41 121                           152 2695   

19 122 Selke, Marten 01.10.2004 LG 10 8 8 10 8 9 7 8 7 10 85 700   

19 122 Müller, Sarah 24.09.1988 KK 3 2 9 3 8 8 7 8 8 10 66 914   

19 122                           151 1614   

21 123 Haye, Natascha 24.03.2005 LG 9 3 9 6 2 1 7 7 9 9 62 1280   

21 123 Dechsheimer, Krystian 13.10.1995 KK 8 7 10 8 10 9 8 7 9 8 84 1471   

21 123   *                        146 2751   

 


